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School Year 2016-2017

	
	Seniors
2017
	Juniors
2018
	Sophomores
2019
	Freshmen
2020

	Bruce Powers
Ext. 1132
bpowers@haverhill-ps.org
	A - Ci
	A - Ci
	A - Ci
	A - Ca

	Erica Sullivan
Ext. 1127
esullivan@haverhill-ps.org
	Cl - El
	Cl - El
	Cl - El
	Ce - E

	Susan Beaudoin
Ext. 1106
sbeaudoin@haverhill-ps.org
	Em - I
	Em - I
	Em – I
	F - I

	Samantha Massahos
Ext. 1137
samantha.massahos@haverhill-ps.org
	J - Mic
	J - Mic
	J - Mic
	J - Mc

	Stephen Gwinn
Ext. 1107
[bookmark: _GoBack]stephen.gwinn@haverhill-ps.org
	Mid - Re
	Mid - Re
	Mid – Re
	Me - Q

	Jennifer Foster
Ext. 1135
jennifer.foster@haverhill-ps.org
	Rh - So
	Rh - So
	Rh - So
	R - So

	Andy Alsup
Ext. 1108
aalsup@haverhill-ps.org
	Sp - Z
	Sp - Z
	Sp - Z
	Sp - Z
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